advised to speak to the Local Authority for clarification of their intended use. 

LOCAL AUTHORITY 

Braintree District Council 
T. 01376 552525  

TITLE  

The property is held freehold under Title EX723810. 

TERMS 

The property is offered for sale freehold with vacant possession.  

GUIDE PRICE 

£1,695,000 (One Million Six Hundred and Ninety Five Thousand Pounds). 

VAT 

We understand VAT is not applicable. 

LEGAL COSTS 

Each party to bear their own legal costs incurred in this transaction. 

ANTI-MONEY LAUNDERING REGULATIONS  

Anti-Money Laundering Regulations require Fenn Wright to formally verify a